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Multistate Grant Update

e 2019 Grant Awarded at $250,680.00

« Work on 2020 National Conservation
Need through AWFA

« FHP Approach for 2020 Application
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Program Support

Atlantic Coastal FHP,

Eastern Brook Trout Joint Venture,
Southeast Aquatic Resources Partnership
Desert FHP

Western Native Trout Initiative

Midwest Glacial Lakes Partnership
Fishers and Farmers Partnership

Great Lakes Basin Partnership

Reservoir Fish Habitat Partnership

California Fish Passage Forum
Pacific Marine and Estuarine Partnership

Pacific Lamprey Partnership

Hawaii Fish Habitat Partnership

$31,400.00

$30,000.00

$25,000.00

$30,000.00

$20,000.00

$60,000.00

$20,000.00



AFWA National Conservation Need

« NFHP has been supported through the National
Conservation Need of the AFWA ORP and FWRP

Committees Since 2005.

« FHPs agreed to collectively apply for funding at
2015 workshop through one application
submitted by the Board.
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2018 FHP Correspondence

« Themes among responses focused on:
— Supporting project tracking database
— Fundraising and marketing training
— Supporting development of Beyond the Pond
— Improving staffing capacity of FHPs
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Questions/Discussion
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