

Multistate Grant Update

• 2019 Grant Awarded at \$250,680.00

 Work on 2020 National Conservation Need through AWFA

• FHP Approach for 2020 Application





	Fish Habitat Partnerships	MSCGP
AFWA	Program Support	\$31,400.00
Eastern U.S.	Atlantic Coastal FHP,	\$30,000.00
	Eastern Brook Trout Joint Venture,	
	Southeast Aquatic Resources Partnership	
Western U.S.	Desert FHP	\$25,000.00
	Western Native Trout Initiative	¥25,000.00
Midwest U.S.	Midwest Glacial Lakes Partnership	\$30,000.00
	Fishers and Farmers Partnership	
	Great Lakes Basin Partnership	
U.S.	Reservoir Fish Habitat Partnership	\$20,000.00
Pacific Northwest	California Fish Passage Forum	
	Pacific Marine and Estuarine Partnership	\$60,000.00
	Pacific Lamprey Partnership	
Hawaii	Hawaii Fish Habitat Partnership	\$20,000.00



AFWA National Conservation Need

- NFHP has been supported through the National Conservation Need of the AFWA ORP and FWRP Committees Since 2005.
- FHPs agreed to collectively apply for funding at 2015 workshop through one application submitted by the Board.





2018 FHP Correspondence

- Themes among responses focused on:
 - Supporting project tracking database
 - Fundraising and marketing training
 - Supporting development of Beyond the Pond
 - Improving staffing capacity of FHPs





Questions/Discussion

